
WITH US IT’S PERSONAL



Temple Judea cultivates an engaging,  
inclusive and sacred Reform Jewish community 
by building LIFELONG CONNECTEDNESS to 
Torah, Israel and each other through WORSHIP, 
acts of SOCIAL JUSTICE, LEARNING and  
SERVICE, from generation to generation – 
L’DOR V’DOR.

Sustaining Commitment
If each family or individual committed at the sustaining membership level, 
this would cover what it costs to sustain the operations of Temple Judea.

Torah Circle Commitment
Torah Circle Members help ensure that Temple Judea remains an 
open and vibrant community. By pledging at a Torah Circle level, you 
perform a wonderful mitzvah. You enable other members who do 
not have the financial resources to pledge the Sustaining amount 
to maintain their membership. As a thank you to our Torah Circle 
Members, there is an annual Torah Circle event. Additionally, those at 
the Light, Friend, and Crown levels receive one reserved High Holy Day 
parking space and complimentary admission to Temple Judea events 
(excluding those sponsored independently by WTJ, MENsch, and the  
Parents’ Association).

Modified Commitment
Every household is an important and equal part of the Temple Judea 
community. No one is turned away due to the financial inability to pledge 
at the Base Membership level. If none of the above options fit your needs, 
please contact Sharon Israel Moskovitz, our Executive Director.

Base Commitment
Commitment level for families, single parent families or individuals 
over the age of 35 and over.



Temple Judea is a place of warmth, community, and spiritual nourishment. The pledge amounts below are based on our annual operating 
budget and what is needed to support our congregation. Those who give the additional Chai Contribution provide our congregation with 
extra life and energy to cultivate our engaging and inclusive community and will be acknowledged as part of the Temple Judea Chai Society.

Membership Commitment Form       2023-2024

Complimentary 
A donation of any amount is appreciated.

Voluntary 18% 
Chai Contribution TOTAL

Voluntary 18% 
Chai Contribution

Voluntary 18% 
Chai Contribution

$1,093 

$698 

$709

$466

$4,040 

$7,300 

$10,550

$13,800

$20,300

$28,000

$40,000

$727

$1,314 

 $1,899 

$2,484

$3,654

$5,040

$7,200

$2,590

$2,590

$466

$466

$50

   $60         $90

$54

$

$

 

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Please Contact

Base Membership Commitment

Family 35 and Over

Individual/Single Parent Over 35

Individual/Family Under 35 (determined by older partner)
      Complimentary memberships do not qualify for Margaux Early 
      Childhood School member tuition discounts. 

Sustaining Membership Commitment

Family

Individual/Single Parent

Torah Circle Commitment

Pointer of the Torah (Individual)

Pointer of the Torah (Family)

Supporter of the Torah

Mantle of the Torah

Light of the Torah

Friend of the Torah

Crown of the Torah

Modified Membership Commitment

Modified Commitment

Other

Multi-Synagogue Membership

Non-Resident of Miami-Dade County

Voluntary Dues

ARZA - Connects and represents Reform Jews in Israel

Women of Temple Judea $60 /  Miriam’s Circle $90

MENsch - Men’s Chavurah

Total Membership Commitment

Voluntary 18% 
Chai Contribution

$3,940

$2,590

$6,072 

$3,875 

Our required security fee is no longer a separate line on our commitment form but is now included in each commitment category. 



Member A         Birthdate

Cell Phone       Work Phone

Email address A       

Member B         Birthdate

Cell Phone       Work Phone

Email address B       

Address          Home Phone

City        State     Zip

Additional family members living in the same household

First name, Last name      Relationship    Birthdate

First name, Last name      Relationship    Birthdate

First name, Last name      Relationship    Birthdate

• We strive to meet the needs of everyone wishing to be a part of our Temple Judea family. Congregants with any financial  
considerations are encouraged to contact our Executive Director. Conversations will remain confidential.

• Annual commitments do not include Religious School, Bar/Bat Mitzvah, Kabbalat Torah (Confirmation) or Margaux Early Childhood 
School fees.

• High Holy Day tickets are included in your membership for each adult (based on membership) and all children under the age of 28.  
 
  You may also join online at judeagables.org

Form of Payment Check  ACH  VISA/MC/AMEX

Membership Information Form           2023-2024

     
      To offset the credit card processing fees, please add 
an additional 3%. 

TOTAL    $ 
from reverse side

Full Amount Monthly Payments  
# of installments  
(2-8 month installments) starting 7/1 

PAYMENT: Credit card on file required for monthly payment plan.   

Visa/MC/AMEX #         Exp. Date

Billing Address 

CHECK #    (payable to Temple Judea) in the amount of $

If I select to pay by check and my payment is not received by the 25th of the month in which it is due, I authorize Temple Judea to automatically 
charge my credit card. 

Signature

SAVE TIME  

SIGN UP TODAY ON SHULCLOUD

    LEV From the Heart… and Into the Future - A Campaign to Restore, Renovate, and Reimagine our Temple Judea Campus. We gratefully acknowledge your 
commitment to Temple Judea through your thoughtful gift of membership.  As a community, we have thrived for more than seventy-five years by paving the way for future 
generations.  It is our ongoing mission to ensure that our diverse, equitable, and inclusive community is represented by a physical space that promotes more modern 
and welcoming worship, learning, and assembly.  As we embark on this new Jewish journey to reenergize our campus, we strengthen our soul by bringing the entire 
Temple Judea community together to build this legacy.  At this time, if you would like to learn more about this campaign through a confidential conversation, please click 
the box above and Danielle Spiegelman our Senior Director of Advancement, will contact you directly.   Thank you for your thoughtful consideration.


