# TEMPLE JUDEA SIT'S PERSONAL

US IT'S PE













# JUDEA JUDEA

Temple Judea cultivates an engaging, inclusive and sacred Reform Jewish community by building *LIFELONG CONNECTEDNESS* to Torah, Israel and each other through *WORSHIP*, acts of *SOCIAL JUSTICE*, *LEARNING* and *SERVICE*, from generation to generation – *L'DOR V'DOR*.















### **Base Commitment**

Commitment level for families, single parent families or individuals over the age of 35 and over.

# **Sustaining Commitment**

If each family or individual committed at the sustaining membership level, this would cover what it costs to sustain the operations of Temple Judea.

### **Torah Circle Commitment**

Torah Circle Members help ensure that Temple Judea remains an open and vibrant community. By pledging at a Torah Circle level, you perform a wonderful mitzvah. You enable other members who do not have the financial resources to pledge the Sustaining amount to maintain their membership. As a thank you to our Torah Circle Members, there is an annual Torah Circle event. Additionally, those at the Light, Friend, and Crown levels receive one reserved High Holy Day parking space and complimentary admission to Temple Judea events (excluding those sponsored independently by WTJ, MENsch, and the Parents' Association).

## **Modified Commitment**

Every household is an important and equal part of the Temple Judea community. No one is turned away due to the financial inability to pledge at the Base Membership level. If none of the above options fit your needs, please contact Sharon Israel Moskovitz, our Executive Director.





Temple Judea is a place of warmth, community, and spiritual nourishment. The pledge amounts below are based on our annual operating budget and what is needed to support our congregation. Those who give the additional Chai Contribution provide our congregation with extra life and energy to cultivate our engaging and inclusive community and will be acknowledged as part of the Temple Judea Chai Society.

Base Membership Commitment		Voluntary 18% Chai Contribution	TOTAL
Family 35 and Over	\$3,940	\$709	\$
Individual/Single Parent Over 35	\$2,590	\$466	\$
Individual/Family Under 35 (determined by older partner)  Complimentary memberships do not qualify for Margaux Early  Childhood School member tuition discounts.	<b>Complimentary</b> A donation of any amount is appr	\$	
Sustaining Membership Commitment			
Family	\$6,072	\$1,093	\$
Individual/Single Parent	\$3,875	\$698	\$
Torah Circle Commitment		Voluntary 18% Chai Contribution	
Pointer of the Torah (Individual)	\$4,040	\$727	\$
Pointer of the Torah (Family)	\$7,300	\$1,314	\$
Supporter of the Torah	\$10,550	\$1,899	\$
Mantle of the Torah	\$13,800	\$2,484	\$
Light of the Torah	\$20,300	\$3,654	\$
Friend of the Torah	\$28,000	\$5,040	\$
Crown of the Torah	\$40,000	\$7,200	\$
Modified Membership Commitment			
Modified Commitment			☐ Please Contact
Other		Voluntary 18% Chai Contribution	
Multi-Synagogue Membership	\$2,590	\$466	\$
Non-Resident of Miami-Dade County	\$2,590	\$466	\$
Voluntary Dues			
ARZA - Connects and represents Reform Jews in Israel	\$50		\$
Women of Temple Judea \$60 / Miriam's Circle \$90	□\$60 □\$90		\$
MENsch - Men's Chavurah	\$54		\$
Total Membership Commitment			\$

Our required security fee is no longer a separate line on our commitment form but is now included in each commitment category.

	•					
Member A		Birthdate				
Cell Phone		Work Phone				
Email address A						
Member B				Birthdate		
Cell Phone			Work Ph	one		
Email address B	"GN	/n ·	SALVE			
Cell Phone  Email address B  Address		70,	DAY TH	Home Phone		
City			State	Zip		
Additional family members living in the same household  First name, Last name  Relationship  Birthdate						
First name, Last name			Relationship	Birthdate		
First name, Last name			Relationship	Birthdate		
First name, Last name			Relationship	Birthdate		
<ul><li>considerations are</li><li>Annual commitme</li><li>School fees.</li></ul>	e encouraged to co ents do not include	ontact our Executi Religious School	ive Director. Conversati I, Bar/Bat Mitzvah, Kabb	Judea family. Congregants with any financial ons will remain confidential. palat Torah (Confirmation) or Margaux Early Childhood on membership) and all children under the age of 28.		
You may also join online at judeagables.org		☐ To offset the credit card processing fees, please add				
Form of Payment	□Check	□ACH	□VISA/MC/AMEX	an additional 3%.		
Full Amount	# of inst	/ Payments tallments installments) starting 7/1		TOTAL \$		
commitment to Temple Judgenerations. It is our ongoi and welcoming worship, lea Temple Judea community to	ea through your though ng mission to ensure the arning, and assembly. Ogether to build this led	htful gift of membersh hat our diverse, equit As we embark on this gacy. At this time, if y	nip. As a community, we have able, and inclusive community s new Jewish journey to reer you would like to learn more a	pine our Temple Judea Campus. We gratefully acknowledge your e thrived for more than seventy-five years by paving the way for futurity is represented by a physical space that promotes more modern nergize our campus, we strengthen our soul by bringing the entire about this campaign through a confidential conversation, please click tly. Thank you for your thoughtful consideration.		
PAYMENT: Credit card on	file required for mont	hly payment plan.				
Visa/MC/AMEX #				Exp. Date		
Billing Address						
CHECK #	(payal	ble to Temple Judea) in	the amount of \$			
If I select to pay by check charge my credit card.	k and my payment is	not received by th	e 25th of the month in wh	ich it is due, I authorize Temple Judea to automatically		